Model No. TLED-60-BLK
12W Integrated LED Black Track Cylinder
Page 1 of 2
TRAC-TECH 12 watt Integrated LED Track
cylinder in a Matte Black finish
INVISI-BLOCK Hidden Connector provides
cleaner look compared to conventional
designs
•
Dimmable Integrated LED•
36 degreee Beam Spread•
Alternate Beam Spread Lense Available: 24
Degrees (# BSL60-24)
•
12W, 750 Lumens, Color Temp: 3000K, CRI: 90•
Multi-Directional Aiming capability•
Head Dia.: 2.4 in., Length: 2.4 in.•
OAH: 4.1 in.•
5 Year Warranty•
Type: Cylinders, Integrated LED
Finish: Black
Project: Fixture Type/Qty.:
Location: Contact info:
Your Details
Page 2 of 2
Product Specifications
OAH (in.): 4.1
Overall Width (in.): 2.4
OA Depth (in.): 2.4
Bulb: Integrated LED
Max. wattage (W): 12
Number of Bulbs:
Bulb included:
LED info - Watts (W): 12
LED info - Lumens (lm): 750
LED info - lm/W: 63
LED info - CCT: 3000K
LED info - CRI: 90
Dimmable: Yes
Voltage: 120V AC 60Hz
Certifications and Listings: ETL Listed
Warranty: 5 Years
Model No. TLED-60-BLK
12W Integrated LED Black Track Cylinder
12W Integrated LED Black Track Cylinder
Model No. TLED-60-BLK